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APPETIZERS

Fruit Salad ® 275
pomegranate | kiwi | pineapple { orange | basil

{lime{black salt

Caprese Salad ® 275
mozzarella | confit tomatoes | sliced tomatoes

[basil pesto | olive oil

Tomato Bruschetta® 275
plum tomatoes | pesto | bocconcini

Mezze Platter @ 325
hummus |labneh | beetroot tazaki with pita

bread

Chilled Melon, Ham & Cheese ® 325
rock melon | black forest ham | feta | orange

dressing

Caesar Salad (chicken or prawns) @ 325/350
romaine lettuce | grilled chicken or prawns

| pesto croutons | parmesan flakes |

homemade Caesar dressing

Creole Fries @ 275
wedges | french fries | melted cheese | creole spice

Basket of Onion Rings ® 275
golden fried onion rings { homemade bbq sauce | sweet
mustard

Popcorn® 350
all-time favorites (salted/masala/caramel)

Vegetable Spring Roll @ 375
sautéed vegetables | flour & rice sheets [ coriander |

sweet chili sauce

Nachos @ 325
guacamole { cheese dip | jalapenos { lime

| sour cream

Fried Chicken Wings @ 350

buttermilk soaked crumb fried chicken wings |
hot garlic sauce

Chicken Dim Sum @
chicken mince | garlic | ginger | soya |
spring onions

Fish'n’ Chips @
beer-battered fried fish | fries | malt vinegar
[ tartar sauce

BBQ Pork Ribs @

fries | caramelized onion | sauerkraut | bbg sauce

Pan Fried Prawns & Calamari @
Asian spiced prawns | calamari | lime | chili | cilantro

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Veggie Cubano @
roasted vegetables | mustard mayo
[ cheddar cheese | cilantro aioli

Grilled Cheese Sandwich ®

English cheddar cheese | blue cheese
[ jalapeno relish { fries [ salad

Loaded Cheese & Jalapeno Toast ®
mozzarella | cheddar | brioche [ coriander |
jalapenos

Vada Pao / Lotus Stem Pao ®
potato cakes deep fried with gram flour served with
mint chutney & fried chili

Hot Dog m
grilled pork bratwurst | mustard | sautéed onions
[melted cheese

Classic Cheese Burger @
pounded meat | parsley | thyme | cheddar cheese
[ fries |salad

BBQ Pulled Pork in Hemp Ciabatta @
pulled pork { hemp bread | lemony cabbage slaw |
fries|salad

Pork Chorizo @
spicy Goan pork specialty served with crunchy salad

Chicken Tikka in Pao ®

spiced chicken morsels | lettuce | BBQ sauce

500

500

625

695

350

350

350

275

375

475

525

375

425

PIZZA MANIA

Margarita Classico B
fresh mozzarella | cherry tomato | oregano { olive oil

Burrata, Pomodori Rustici, Aglio,

Olive Nere E Basilico ®
Italian cheese | rustic garlic tomatoes | black olives |
basil

Quattro Pizza Di Formaggio Con
Cetriolint ®
buffalo mozzarella [ cheddar | feta [ blue | gherkins

Pollo Arrosto, Peperoni E Origano @
roasted chicken { tomatoes | mixed peppers | cheese |

oregano

Maiale Speziato Cajun, Cipolle Saltate

in Padella, Formaggio m
cajun spiced pork | sautéed onions | cherry tomatoes |
cheese

DESSERTS

Choice of Ice cream @
(vanilla/choco-chips/strawberry/butterscotch)
Served with oatmeal & raisin bar

Dark Chocolate Brownie ®
flour | choco chips | 55% dark chocolate | nuts |
castor sugar

New York Style Baked Cheesecake ®

sour cream | caramel sauce | berry coulis

Tiramisu @
mascarpone cheese | kahlua { eggs | castor
sugar [ vanilla essence

Please inform us in case of any dietary requirements
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525

250

275

250

275

All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes & service charge
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